NieMo Barracuda
Groene Hart Sprint 2025-2026

Woerden (NED) 14-12-2025

Overzicht op namen

Niemo Barracuda

Korte baan (25m)

09-004 /09 / NED

201003021 Artemenko Myron

200800587

201100651

201200201

200901111

200801435

200501528

201001282

201101033

201201344

200800577

201100826

200902332

201100806

201100873

201501001

200903292

200700016

201000407

201300031

201500226

200900282

200700519

200503537

200502129

Barendrecht Lars

Barendrecht Tim

Bijman Luuk

Bijman Thijs

Borst Daan

Bos Anouchka

Bos Demi

Brouwn Jaysley

van Dam Jolene

van Dijk Mitchell

Engelse Mare

van Es Angeliek

Hensen Eva

Lindhout Joep

Liu Jayden

Moller Rosalie

Oomens Mila

Shields Eli

Shields Isai

Stibbe Lenthe

Turay Aminata

Turay Hassan

Velthuijs Reinier

Visser Thijs
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100 vlinderslag
50 vlinderslag

100 schoolslag
25 schoolslag

25 vrije slag
100 vrije slag

25 vrije slag
100 vrije slag

100 schoolslag
25 schoolslag

25 vrije slag
100 vrije slag

100 schoolslag
25 schoolslag

100 schoolslag
25 schoolslag

25 vrije slag
100 vrije slag

25 vrije slag
100 vrije slag

100 vlinderslag
50 vlinderslag

25 rugslag
50 rugslag

100 schoolslag
25 schoolslag

25 rugslag
50 rugslag

25 vrije slag
100 vrije slag

100 schoolslag
25 schoolslag

100 vlinderslag
50 vlinderslag

100 schoolslag
25 schoolslag

100 vlinderslag
50 vlinderslag

100 vlinderslag
50 vlinderslag

100 schoolslag
25 schoolslag

25 vrije slag
100 vrije slag

100 schoolslag
25 schoolslag

25 rugslag
50 rugslag

100 schoolslag
25 schoolslag

1:01.56 S
27.71S

1:20.00 S
17.10S

24.04S
1:13.67 S

22.58S
1:14.80 S

1:16.53 S
16.61 S

17.71 S
56.54 S

1:14.70 S
16.02 S

1:22.32S
17.85S

1548 S
1:11.17 S

17.39S
1:09.48 S

1:05.16 S
27.77S

21.47S
36.61S

1:37.53S
20.37S

18.06 S
36.04 S

13.59 S
59.24 S

1:45.96 S
27.82S

1:20.75 S
34.19S

1:15.61 S
1546 S

59.93S
28.01S

1:20.74 S
32.73S

1:39.82 S
22.11S

19.83 S
1:17.69 S

1:21.07 S
15.48 S

15.63S
31.80S

1:08.27 S
17.44 S
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24

25
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25 vlinderslag

50 schoolslag

50 vrije slag

50 vrije slag

50 schoolslag

50 vrije slag

50 schoolslag

50 schoolslag

50 vrije slag

50 vrije slag

25 vlinderslag

100 rugslag

50 schoolslag

100 rugslag

50 vrije slag

50 schoolslag

25 vlinderslag

50 schoolslag

25 vlinderslag

25 vlinderslag

50 schoolslag

50 vrije slag

50 schoolslag

100 rugslag

50 schoolslag

13.18 S

36.02S

33.09S

33.56 S

35.20S

25.05S

34.33S

37.63S

32.58 S

31.56 S

12.94 S

1:20.13S

45.37S

1:17.90 S

28.50 S

48.75 S

15.66 S

33.08S

12.98 S

1542 S

46.14 S

35.07S

33.42S

1:09.83 S

29.73 S



